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DATA RÚBRICA

Desenhou

Projetou

Verificou

 Localização:

 Designação:

 Desenho Número:  Escala:

 Tolerância:

LAVROGADOS, LDA.

Pêro Negro

ÁGUAS RESIDUAIS

LAGOA Nº2

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

26/10/2023

03 1:500

1 mm

Cálculo Volume da Lagoa

Designação Comp. Sup.
(mt)

Largura. Sup.
 (mt)

Altura útil
 (mt)

Inc. talude
(graus)

Volume
(m3)

LAGOA 2 60 47 2,5 45º 4748

Área
(m2)
2113

B

B

A A

2113m2

60.00

47
.0

0

56.00

3.00

CORTE A - A

2.50

LAGOA 2

38.00

3.00

CORTE B - B

2.50


	Sheets and Views
	Lagoas-Model


